Solar inverters
ABB monitoring and communications
VSN750 Plant Manager
The VSN750 Plant Manager is a high-
performance, data collection and
communication system for a wide
range of commercial, industrial or
utility PV plant applications.

Product flyer for VSN750 Plant Manager | ABB solar inverters  3
Commercial application with VSN750 Plant Manager
Type code VSN750 Plant Manager
Environmental protection rating
Ambient temperature range -40°C to 50°C
Environmental protection rating NEMA 4
Relative humidity 0 to 100% condensing
Mechanical parameters
Dimensions H x W X D 20” x 16” x 6” (.51 m x .41 m x .15 m)
Enclosure options Painted steel
Weight 40 lbs (18.2 kg)
Mounting system Screws through flanges
Compliance
Safety UL/CSA/EN/IEC 61010-1
Marking cCSAus / CE
Altitude Operate below 3000 m
Emission FCC Part 15 Class A, CISPR 22, EN 55022 Conducted and Radiated Emission
Immunity EN 61000, EN55024
Telecom FCC Part 68
* see ABB’s web site for supported devices
** see ABB’s web site for other supported programs
Remark. Features not specifically listed in the present data sheet are not included in the product
Technical data and types
VSN750 - Accessories
VSN800-12 Weather Station with sensors: ambient temperature, panel temperature, global irradiance
VSN800-14 Weather Station with sensors: ambient temperature, panel temperature, global irradiance, plane of array
irradiance, wind speed and direction
VSN-MGR-AUX-CT100 Current transformer 100 A, 0.333 VAC output, 1% accuracy, solid core, 1.0” window diameter
VSN-MGR-AUX-CT200 Current transformer 200 A, 0.333 VAC output, 1% accuracy, solid core, 1.0'' window diameter
VSN-MGR-AUX-CT200SC Current transformer 200 A, 0.333 VAC output, 1% accuracy, split core, 1.25” window diameter
VSN-MGR-AUX-CT400SC Current transformer 400 A, 0.333 VAC output, 1% accuracy, split core, 2.5” x 2.9” window diameter
VSN-MGR-AUX-CT600SC Current transformer 600 A, 0.333 VAC output, 1% accuracy, split core, 2.5” x 2.9” window
VSN-MGR-AUX-CT800SC Current transformer 800 A, 0.333 VAC output, 1% accuracy, split core, 2.5” x 2.9” window
VSN-MGR-AUX-CT1000SC Current transformer 1000 A, 0.333 VAC output, 1% accuracy, split core, 2.5” x 5.50” window
VSN-MGR-AUX-CT1200SC Current transformer 1200 A, 0.333 VAC output, 1% accuracy, split core, 2.5” x 5.5” window
VSN-MGR-AUX-CT1600SC Current transformer 1600 A, 0.333 VAC output, 1% accuracy, split core,2.5” x 5.5” window
VSN-MGR-AUX-CT2000SC Current transformer 2000 A, 0.333 VAC output, 1% accuracy, split core, 2.5” x 5.5” window
VSN-MGR-AUX-CT2400SC Current transformer 2400 A, 0.333 VAC output, 1% accuracy, split core, 2.5” x 5.5” window
VSN800
ULTRA or
PVS800
VSN700-05
Revenue
Grade
MeterCombiners Modbus
ULTRA or
PVS800
VSN700-05
ULTRA or
PVS800 VSN750
Plant Manager
VSN800
ULTRA or
PVS800
VSN700-05
ULTRA or
PVS800
VSN700-05
ULTRA or
PVS800 VSN750
Plant Manager
Copper Ethernet
Fiber
Ethernet
Modbus TCP
SCADA Interface
Copper Ethernet
Fiber